PRODUCT DATA SHEET
CHASSIS PLANS  • 8295 Aero Place, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92123 • Sales: (858) 571-4330 • Fax: (858) 571-6146
Web: www.chassisplans.com
MX8 SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
Chassis Plans’ MX8 represents a quantum leap
in processor, network communications and I/O
functionality. The SBC offers new Intel® Pentium®
4 processor options that provide faster processing

EN61000-4-2:1995, EN61000-4-3:1997, EN61000-4-4:1995,
EN61000-4-5:1995, EN61000-4-6:1996, EN61000-4-11:1994
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: MX8
Model #   CPU Speed L2 Cache SCSI Option
Pentium® 4/800MHz FSB
S6240-410 3.4GHz 1M Yes
S6240-408 3.0GHz 1M Yes
S6240-430 3.4GHz 1M No
S6240-428 3.0GHz 1M No
Pentium® 4/533MHz FSB
S6240-107 2.8GHz 512K Yes
S6240-104 2.4GHz 512K Yes
S6240-127 2.8GHz 512K No
S6240-124 2.4GHz 512K No
Intel, Pentium and NetBurst are trademarks or registered trademarks of
Intel Corporation.  All other product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright ©2004 by CHASSIS PLANS.  All rights reserved.
8416240 04054 1.0